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Lost Homes 712

Cute bungalow. Black brick
over right window. Reward.

Large, white, shaggy home.
Peeling. Answers to Lionel.

Male condominium. Chocolate
brown. Neutered. May be stuck
in tree. Reward for return.

Tiny stuccoed bungalow nam-
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ed ChiChi. Red tile roof.
Reward.
Spotted 4-bedroom home mis-

sing since Sunday. Declawed.
Blue collar around second
storey. Reward.

Duplexes ;
to Rent 714

Exciting 3-bedroom duplex.
$250/month. Close to fire and
police stations. No parking. No
damage deposit.

DUPLEX. L-shaped living/din-
ing room. O-shapedkitchen. U-

bedrooms. E-shaped terrace.
Y-shaped tree in front yard.
$390 mo. Call UNHAPPY.

0.K. duplex, in OK. part of
town. O.K. layout. Children
0.K., pets O K. Call Kaye. If you
can't call tonight, tough. 0K?

shaped bathroom. S-shaped |2

Unfurnished
Rooms 728

2 huge rooms and one small
room in private home. Guess
which one you get for $100 mo.

A

1 spaci room in
home. $80 mo.

p rooms in r
home. $150 mo.

3 spacious rooms in renovated
home. $280 mo.

3 spacious rooms and
bathroom in renovated home.
$450 mo.

:ir-'———U nreal estate

Room&Board 729

Earn your keep by tending well-
behaved children. Freddie, 2.
Sally, 4. Betsy, 7. Tommy, 21.
Call Tommy around noon.

Small room. Don’t call if you
don't like potatoes, bread or
spaghetti. $35 wk.

Breakfast: Juice, Buttered
Toast, Coffee - $2.95. Lunch:
BLT on brown, hold the mayo,
Coffee $3.95. Dinner:
Shepherd's pie, Creamed corn,
Jello - $6.95. Room: Small,
B&W TV, Shared bath - $95 wk.
Toothpick. Mint.
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== TEAR OUT THIS AD e == =

107 AVE

GROAT RECONSTRUCTION

Stage I! Closure Starts Monday, April 25
Groat Road, from 107 Avenue to River Road will be closed to all traffic
from 6 p.m. to 6 a.m. Monday to Friday. Groat Road will be open to one
lane of traffic in each direction at all other times.

The City Engineering Department will be rebuilding curbs and the centre
median from April 25 to June 15.

To reduce traffic delays, motorists are encouraged to use alternate

149 ST

STAGE I

11 AVE
\o"/—-——Av‘
9 [N 5
W
o\ o ©
5, o
s
N
AN S
%
N JASPER AVE
’
y VICTORIA _PAR
o ROAD

LEGEND

116 Street, 124 Street, 149 Street, 170 Street Whitemud Freeway

107 Avenue, 111 Avenue, Fox Drive, Belgravia Road, Yellowhead Trail
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For more information on Groat Reconstruction,
contact Traffic Engineering at 428-4126.
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Our Boring House with Major Hoopla

15

> throughout.

Short Term

Rentals 730
Rent carries like mortgage. 3-
bed penth ‘ ite. All
facilities. $730 mo. plus small
| downpayment. b

Fully air-conditioned 2-bdrm.
apt. Self-cleaning stove has 8
burners & extra-large oven
suitable for Nazis.
Fridge/freezer also makes ice,
ice cream and slices meat,
Self-starting fans in kitchen
when temperature exceeds
30°C. Sunlamp and heatlamp
in bathroom. Electric heating
$240/month.
Hydro not included.

1. 2, 3 & 4 bedroom
apartments.  All facilities.
4 Children welcome. Near public
o transportation, schools, etc.

Sl From $280. No elevators. Call

or drop into our office on the
25th floor.

SPRING GUy
Learn guitar the FUN WAY

with “Ma Fletcher”

Writer of the weekly Edmonton Journal column
‘The Guitar Man’ and performer at the
Edmonton Folk Festival Ma Fletcher has

performed with Valdy, Stan Rogers

FOLK, COUNTRY, BLUES
STARTS APRIL 23rd (AFTER EXAMS)

ENROL NOW!

Beginner, Intermediate & Advanced Courses
Also Vocal Courses (8 weeks - $50.00)

Cost: $70 for 10 week course; $10 discount for registrations mailed within one
week of this Gateway (except vocal course)

Small classes 6 - 12 students
on campus in SUB every Saturday

(also weeknights around the city)
Advanced Course Includes:
1) 12 finger picking patterns

4) Theory & improvisation

Call 426-4155 or 429-0914

Monday to Friday
9:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.
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
Titanic.

Cave. Fully furnished.
Broadloom throughout. An-

Modern 1 bed b
apartment with oval office.
Running water. Flush toilets.
Quiet doors. Straight walls. No
bugs. $230 mo. Call Mr. Nixon
or Mr. Reagan.

Attention exercise buffs: 11
mo. sublet. Building has sauna,
pool, exercise rooms. Steps to
shops, transportation and 1
bedroom penthouse apart-
ment.

Many lovely apartments to rent
in beautiful high rise. Rent 1
year, 2 years, 3 years or for as
many years as you like. The
way | see it, any number of
years is too short. Call your
future landlord and sign up
today.

Harvey Makes Renting A
Beautiful Thing. Large 1
bedroom apartments in
modern high rise. Fantastic
Facilities! 2-year leases. From
$250 mo. Call Harvey at
Harvey's Deluxury
Apartments.

23 & 2311 23 months lefton the
23rd floor lots of time left to
enjoy 1-bedroom apartment in
building with Fantastic
Facilities! $338 mo. Call Zsuzsi
at Harvey's Deluxury
Apartments immediately.

Same as above, except: (1) Apt.
is on 22nd floor. (2) Rent is
$334 mo. (3) My name isn't
Zsuzsi. To findout what itis call
very soon. Pretty please.

Free month of groceries for you
and your loved ones when you
show this ad to Debbie & David
after you sign lease for our 1-
bedroom apartment on 21st fl.
of Harvey's. Deluxury
Apartments. $330 mo. 23 mos.
to go! Fantastic Facilities!

Harvey's Deluxury Apartments
are delousy and I'm getting
delirious thinking about the 23
mos. left on delease. $326 mo.
20th flo. Call Delores de sooner
de better. Fantastic Faeilities|

1-bedroom apt. on 19th fl. Use
of Fantastic (1) swimming pool,
sauna, tennis courts and 23
mo. lease. Call Judy, cutie.

Prestige 1-bedroom apartment
on 18th floor of Deluxury
Apartments building. $318 mo.
Call John, George, Ringo or
Paul. Fantastic Facilities!

1-bedroom sublet. 23 mos.
17th fl. Fantastic Facilities!
They don’t make many like this
one. $314 mo. Call Richard.

Like-new lease. Only used one
month. Call Thyra and take it off
my hands. 16th fl. $310 mo. 1
bdrm. Fantastic Facilities!

Experience the highly unusual
for almost 2 full yearsl! Call
Stanley on the 15th fl. $306
mo. 1 bdrm. Fantastic
Facilities!

1 month sublet. 5-bedroom

apartment. 14th floor.
$200/month. Fantastic
Facilities!

23 month sublet. 13th fl. 1-
bedroom apt. plus hamster.
Phone Mark. $298 mo. Fan-
tastic Facilities!

23 mo. sublets. 1-bedroom
apts. on floors 11-20. Fantastic
Facilities| Call Rosa ($290 mo.),
Dalman ($286 mo.), Craig
($282 mo.), Jonathan ($278
mo.), Samantha ($274 mo.),
Michele ($270 mo.), Roxanne
(266 mo.), Bernard ($26Q
mo.), Homer ($258 mo.), or
Snead ($254 mo.).

23 mo. sublet. 1-bedroom apt.
1st floor. $150 mo. Call Harvey
at Harvey's Deluxury
Apartments. Fantastic
Facilities!

1 & 2 bedroom apartments for
rent. Rent higher than last
year, lower than next year.

You can't afford this one either.

tique furniture. B&W TV. 3
conch shells and a small piece
of lapis lazuli.

A new concept in furnished
apartments.  Self-contained,
fully-carpeted bedstanding un-
its.

Fully automatic 3-bdrm. apt.
Auto. temp controls, auto. fire
detectors, auto. appliances,
auto. dishwasher, auto. gar-
bage disposal. Parking for your
auto. Call Otto. (You really
ought to.)

Preview our newly-decorated,
newly-furnished, newly-
painted 1 & 2 bedroom
apartments. Attend the Gala
Lease Signing Party
afterwards. Black tie.

Luxury rooms. Uptown loca-
tion. Downstairs dining. 24-
hour telephone. In-house
movies. Outhouse facilities.
Around-the-rear parking.
Before-you-move-in lease.
$330/month.

Bachelorettes. Modern, fully
furnished, intercom, cable, TV,
parking, yoga, judo, self-
assertion and consciousness-
raising classes. Phone Ms.
B d. Also: Wi in
Literature class.

Bachelors. Modern, fully fur-
nished, intercom, cable, TV,
parking, yoga, judo, self-
assertion and consciousness-
raising classes. Phone N.
Mailer. Also: Men in Literature
class.

Live in Art Palace Apartments.
Travel to room in Mies van der
Rohe elevators. Stutter into
Dada-decorated apartment
with DuChamp key. Pay rent
with teary-eyed, super-Kean

cheques. Enter Blue Period.

Unfurnished
Apartments 717

Bachelor sublet. 9 mos. Closet-
sized bathroom. Bathroom-
sized kitchen. Kitchen-sized
living &  dining room. No
bedroom. $2500 mo. Call Min-
nie.

Children welcome. Apartment
overlooks charming sewage
plant. $490 mo.

3-bedroom apt. 6 month sublet.
2 baths. Lg. kitchen and living
rooms. Seconds to railway
station. We won't rest until you
call.

The ultimate in luxury. Lavish
landscaped surroundings.
Doorman. Louis XWi-1/2 an-
tiques in foyer. Micro-wave
washers & dryers in laundry
room. Indoor tropical gardens
with imported eucalyptus and
banyan trees. Covered in-
ground Royale Boulton swim-
ming pool. Closets start at
$980 mo. and are nice, too.
Buzz lzzy for appointment.

Convenience Bachelor. Living
room, bedroom, kitchen com-
bined. 3 pc. bath-closet combo.
$250 mo. On roof of older apt.
complex. Call Chuck after 4.

Wanna live downtown???
That's where we arelll Space
saving studio. Bedroom,
kitchen & closet all in onel 3-
pc. bath off ¢loset. $250 mo. in
basement of older apt. com-
plex. Call Chuck after 4.

2-bedroom apartment. All
facilities. No pets. No children.
No parties. No calis.

Apt. 1205 is up for grabs.

Unique Jr. 1-bedroom.
Kitchen-living room-dining
room-closet combination. 3-pc.
bath in bedroom. $300 mo. In
rear of older apt. complex. Call
Chuck after 4.

Bobo the Clown hands out free
goldfish and balloons to you
and the kiddies when you visit
this all-new modern adult apt.
Juilding.



